
1 Gold 2 Silver 2 Bronze 14  Distingushed 315 Minimum Score

1-10PT  2-8PT  2-6PT 53 Non- Distingushed

Name Dist. Y/N Slow Timed Rapid Agg.

Markowski, Greg Y 92.002 96.002 95.005 283.009

Sonti, Jared N 90.001 99.003 91.002 280.006 10 PTS

Gregoire, Jason Y 87.001 98.002 91.003 276.006

Kang, Richard Y 84.001 97.003 94.001 275.005

Adams, Ryan N 88.001 91.002 94.001 273.004 8 PTS

Bickar, John Y 89.002 94.001 88.005 271.008

Lange, Dave Y 81.001 89.003 94.001 264.005

Jones, Zane N 85.003 94.002 82.002 261.007 8 PTS

Cooper, David Y 89.000 93.003 77.002 259.005

Innes, Seth N 85.003 84.000 89.001 258.004 6 PTS

Anderson, Roger N 85.001 91.000 82.000 258.001 6 PTS

Dean, Roy N 84.002 84.000 88.001 256.003

Smith, Simon Pierre N 79.001 83.001 93.003 255.005

Griswold, Craig N 84.001 87.001 84.000 255.002

Diefenderfer, Garey N 78.000 93.002 83.000 254.002

Gardella, Greg N 81.001 86.001 86.004 253.006

Dervis, John N 81.001 93.003 79.001 253.005

May, Thomas N 80.002 93.003 80.000 253.005

Angel, Michael N 80.000 85.001 88.001 253.002

Forman, David N 86.000 83.001 84.001 253.002

Agneta, Paul N 76.000 87.002 89.001 252.003

Milen, Mike Y 85.000 74.001 93.002 252.003

Snearly, William N 81.000 89.001 82.001 252.002

Toler, Alan Y 70.000 90.000 92.001 252.001

Staats, Ryan N 81.002 88.000 82.001 251.003

Fiji, Mark N 81.001 89.000 81.000 251.001

Pappas, Nick Y 72.001 91.001 87.002 250.004

Pena, Nestor Y 80.002 90.001 79.000 249.003

Wilson, Ralph N 73.000 88.001 88.001 249.002

Wyatt, Josh N 78.000 88.001 82.002 248.003

Chisolm, Christopher N 73.001 88.001 84.000 245.002

Betzold, Victor N 79.000 84.001 81.001 244.002

Leidy, Roy Y 72.000 85.001 87.001 244.002

Reardon, Tom Y 65.000 91.001 87.000 243.001

Crouse, Barbara N 74.000 85.000 83.001 242.001

Lalancette, Paul Y 69.000 90.001 82.000 241.001

Mitchell, Alexander N 84.001 78.000 78.001 240.002

Bennet, Dennis N 81.001 70.001 88.001 239.003

Liming, Christopher N 68.001 80.000 90.003 238.004

Weber, Joel N 76.002 90.001 71.000 237.003

Goodman, Mark N 72.000 83.000 82.000 237.000

Summers, Kendall N 72.001 74.000 90.001 236.002

Coleman, Raymond N 76.000 83.001 76.001 235.002

Colvin, David N 65.001 84.000 85.001 234.002

Spiker, Charles N 68.000 89.000 76.000 233.000

Fiji, John N 58.001 86.001 86.001 230.003

Carter, Sue N 80.002 81.000 68.000 229.002

Rosenburg, James N 85.002 81.000 63.000 229.002

Francis, John Y 60.000 88.002 80.001 228.003

Carter. Lawrtence N 66.000 80.000 82.000 228.000

Lemmey, Ben N 75.001 82.001 69.000 226.002

Henschel, Robert N 71.000 77.000 76.002 224.002

Dickerson, Lateif N 69.000 71.001 83.000 223.001

Hobart Fleming, Kimberly N 59.000 87.002 76.000 222.002

Sleem, Amira N 77.000 79.000 62.000 218.000

Diefenderfer, Grant N 71.001 70.000 73.001 214.002

Brygider, Michael N 56.001 77.000 80.002 213.003

Zaminer, Scott N 53.000 74.001 86.000 213.001

Summers, Susan N 67.000 70.001 71.001 208.002

Bowers, Guy N 55.000 75.000 77.000 207.000

Wells, Russell N 71.001 52.000 72.001 195.002

Zuccala, Dominic N 51.000 67.000 60.000 178.000

Schaumann, Kate N 46.000 82.000 47.000 175.000

Lowery, Melinda N 48.000 58.001 51.000 157.001

Poltorak, Alex N 37.000 65.000 52.000 154.000
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Hagan, General N 43.000 40.000 51.000 134.000

Landrum, Darin N 45.000 66.001 17.000 128.001


